
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y at (place ) 30th Place,  N W 

Day Sunday 

Date September 13 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

9:00a 
11:30a t
1:45p  t
1:55pt  
2:00p t 
2:15p 
2:45p 
6:00p 
10:30p 
11:00 

Breakfast: Mrs . Johnso n an d M M 
Sen Russel l 
Sen Dirksen, Herndon , Va . 
Sen Humphrey 

Bobby Bake r 
Lunch: Mrs . Johnson , Lynda , M M 
 nap
To Gene Worley' s fo r dinne r wit h th e Thornberry s 
Arrived bac k a t 30t h Plac e 
To bed 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


