DaySunday

Date September 13, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) 30th Place, NW

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:00a			Breakfast: Mrs. Johnson and MM	
2	11:30a	t		Sen Russell	
3	1:45p		t	Sen Dirksen, Herndon, Va.	
4	1:55p	t		Sen Humphrey	
5	2:00p	t		Bobby Baker	
6	2:15p			Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, MM	
7	2:45p			nap	
8	6:00p			To Gene Worley;s for dinner with the Thornberrys	
9	10:30p			Arrived back at 30th Place	
10	11:00			To bed	
					1
		I			
		İ			